
 

 

 

PHD Friday Elite Ice 

Schedule 

East Calgary Twin Arenas (ECTAS) 

299 Erin Woods Drive SE 

 
 

 

PHD Hockey 
Phone: 403-804- 4255 

Email: jay@phdhockey.ca 
www.phdhockey.ca    

 

   

Day Date Time Location 
Friday April 17 8:00 – 9:00 PM ECTAS 

Friday May 01 6:00 – 7:00 PM ECTAS  
Friday May 29 8:30 – 9:30 PM ECTAS  

Friday June 05 8:30 – 9:30 PM ECTAS 

Friday June 19 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 
Friday June 26 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 

Friday July 10 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 
Friday July 17 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 

Friday  July 24 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS  

Friday  Aug 07 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 
Friday Aug 14 5:00 – 6:00 PM ECTAS 

http://www.phdhockey.ca/

